

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Little Sand Creek Bridge Replacements 2017 - Sa

Bid Date 3/10/2017

Location Sandpoint, ID 83864

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$99,876.54	Cook & Sons Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$110,250.00	Apex Construction Services
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$134,930.00	Fitzpatrick Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$139,754.36	Woods Crushing and Hauling
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$150,000.00	Earthworks Northwest
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$152,375.00	B.B. Bailey Construction Co
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$169,000.00	C. E. Kramer Crane & Contracting

## Lakemoor Retail Shops 2 & 3 Shell - Eagle

Bid Date 3/13/2017

Location Eagle, ID 83616

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		
<input type="checkbox"/>		
<input type="checkbox"/>		

## 16th Ave. Bridge Deck & Structural Repairs - Nam

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Nampa, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$306,708.50	Cannon Builders, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$378,378.00	Truesdell Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$474,052.00	Knife River Corporation - NW

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## Bench Elementary School Boiler Replacement 20

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Billings, MT 59012

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$85,600.00	G&T
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$87,000.00	Plumb MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$89,800.00	Star
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$92,000.00	Precision
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$101,300.00	Williams
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$121,241.00	Corval

## ITD - FY D5 Revegetation - Bingham County & Fra

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Bingham County & Franklin County, ID 83274

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$276,740.00	Staker & Parson Co. DBA Jack B. Parson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$85,850.00	Green Velvet Reclamation - IRREGULAR BID
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$299,800.00	D L Beck Inc.

## ITD - FY18 D3 Bridge Repairs & I-84, Ramp M-M Br

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Ada County, ID 83707

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,928,928.00	Truesdell Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,999,991.00	American Civil Constructors West Coast Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,052,000.00	Braun-Jensen Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,217,054.30	Myers & Sons Const. LLP
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,672,270.00	Knife River Corporation - NW

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## ITD - I-90, IC #34, #39, & #40 Safety Improvements

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Kootenai County, ID 83814

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$724,517.00	Thorco Inc.

## ITD - US-20, Borchers Ln to Locust Grove Rd - Ad

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Ada County & Canyon County, ID 83642

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,443,970.48	Staker & Parson Co. DBA Idaho Materials Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,786,970.22	Central Paving Co. Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,859,659.00	Knife River Corporation - NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,119,959.00	Sunroc Corporation

## ITD - US-30, Montpelier City Limits - Bear Lake Co

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Bear Lake County, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$2,343,599.36	Staker & Parson Co. DBA Jack B. Parson
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,595,196.70	Depatco Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,831,100.00	Knife River Corporation - NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,921,063.18	LeGrand Johnson Const. Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,612,688.17	Gale Lim Construction LLC

## SPT Schedule 4 Phase 4 - Mill Street - Laramie

Bid Date 3/14/2017

Location Laramie, WY 82070

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$574,942.46	Simon Contractors
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$622,931.54	Hamaker Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$683,402.65	Knife River - Cheyenne

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Mead SD - Colbert & Meadow Ridge Security Upgrades-2017

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** Mead      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## ODOT - I-84 Multnomah Falls VMS Upgrade Project

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** multnomah County      **Region** Oregon

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$352,172.00	Elcon Corp
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$393,467.00	PCR Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$432,756.00	Coral Construction

---

## ODOT - US101 Rockaway Beach - Bay City ADA Ramps Project

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** Tillamook County      **Region** Oregon

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$417,004.00	ML Houck Construction Co
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$450,419.00	Big River Excavation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$486,152.00	Wildish Standard Paving Co

---

## Sources Sought - Architect and Engineering Services for John Day Control Room Fire Protection

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** Rufus      **Region** Oregon

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Town of Naches - Naches Trail Pedestrian Lighting

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** Naches      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$63,407.44	Consolidated Electrical

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$65,280.58	CB Electric, LLC
--------------------------	-------------	------------------

---

## Washington Military Dept. - Storage Building #511 Kent Readiness Center

**Bid Date** 3/9/2017      **City** Kent      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$504,950.00	Lake Tapps Construction

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$528,499.00	Reynolds General Contracting, Inc.
--------------------------	--------------	------------------------------------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$547,000.00	Beisley, Inc.
--------------------------	--------------	---------------

---

## Pierce County - 160th St E - 330 E/O SR-161 to John Bananola Way E

**Bid Date** 3/10/2017      **City** Pierce County      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$244,921.98	Axum

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$339,427.00	NW Cascade
--------------------------	--------------	------------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$344,420.00	Reed Construction
--------------------------	--------------	-------------------

---

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Asotin County - 2017 Multiple Materials Projects

**Bid Date** 3/13/2017      **City** Asotin County      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

---

## City of Lacey - Steilacoom Road Lift Station & Water Improvements

**Bid Date** 3/13/2017      **City** Lacey      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,435,398.82	Pacific Civil & Infrastructure
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,668,669.56	Pape & Sons Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,669,278.28	Rodarte Construction, Inc.

---

## City of Quincy - Municipal Water Reclamation Facility - Blower Upgrades

**Bid Date** 3/13/2017      **City** Quincy      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$394,914.00	POW Contracting
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$481,752.00	Pease & Sons, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$506,541.00	m&s excavation, LLC

---

## City of Spokane - Waste To Energy Mechanical Repairs

**Bid Date** 3/13/2017      **City** Spokane      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Asotin County - SR 129 Fleshman Way Interchange Improvements - Rebid

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Asotin      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

---

---

## Bellingham SD - Bellingham HS Field Renovation

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Bellingham      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

---

## Chelan County PUD - Rock Island Domestic Water - SR 28 Road Crossing

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Chelan County      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$187,850.00	Pipkin Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$199,001.00	Selland Construction, Inc.

---

---

## City of Vancouver - 2017 Resurfacing Curb Ramps

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Vancouver      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$880,800.00	Advanced Excavating Specialists, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$889,485.00	Halme Excavating, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$946,348.00	Civilworks NW, Inc.

---

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Grant County - Stratford Road Realignment Project CRP 13-06

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Grant County      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## Kennewick SD - Elementary School No. 16 (Clearwater Creek Site)

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Richland      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$17,870,000.00	Chervenell Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$17,990,000.00	Western States
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$18,237,000.00	DGR*Grant Construction

---

## Kettle Falls HS - Partial Re-Roof & Replacement

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Kettle Falls      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		Halme Builders - No Numbers Given

---

## Port of Pasco - Tri-Cities Airport Employee Parking Lot Reconstruction

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Pasco      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results



# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Port of Tacoma - 2016 Demolition Project

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017

**City** Tacoma

**Region** Western WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**

\$188,510.00 Rhine Demolition, LLC

\$220,763.02 Dickson Company

\$250,905.00 KD&S Environmental, Inc.

---

## Replace Environmental Coolers, Gibbs Hall & Life Science South, University of Idaho - Moscow

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017

**City** Moscow

**Region** Northern ID

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**

Requested Results

---

## Seattle SD - Dearborn Park ES Mechanical Improvements

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017

**City** Seattle

**Region** Western WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**

\$949,900.00 CDK Construction Services, Inc.

\$977,000.00 Kassel & Associates, Inc.

\$1,090,000.00 Western Ventures Construction, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Seltice Way Revitalization - Coeur d'Alene

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Coeur d'Alene      **Region** Northern ID

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,904,660.08	T La Riviere
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,609,423.25	Interstate Concrete

---

## Washington State Parks - Palouse Falls State Park - Domestic Test Well

**Bid Date** 3/14/2017      **City** Franklin County      **Region** Eastern WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$84,322.00	H2O Well Service
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$86,420.00	Blue Star Enterprises NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$119,374.00	Gregory Drilling, Inc.

---

## City of Gig Harbor - Harborview Drive Sidewalk Improvements

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Gig Harbor      **Region** Western WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## City of Tukwila - Boeing Access Road Bridge Rehabilitation

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Tukwila      **Region** Western WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$6,189,244.00	PCL Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6,758,668.00	Stellar J
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6,986,068.95	SB Structures, LLC

---

## CWU - Student Housing Window Replacement Phase I

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Ellensburg      **Region** Eastern WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## Outdoor Sign Project, Maggie Creek Area Office - Kamiah

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Kamiah      **Region** Northern ID

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## Port of Seattle - Net Sheds 3, 4, 5 & 6 Roof Replacement

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Sea-Tac      **Region** Western WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,539,000.00	Regency NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,563,824.00	Krueger Sheet Metal
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,703,011.00	Osborne Construction

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Seattle SD - EC Hughes Elementary School Modernization

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017

**City** Seattle

**Region** Western WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**



\$7,450,250.00

Lincoln Construction, Inc.



\$8,720,000.00

Western Ventures Construction

---

## Town of Coulee Dam - WWTP Improvements Project

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017

**City** Coulee Dam

**Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**



Award Pending

---

## WSDOT - 468th Ave SE to W Summit Rd Concrete, Deck & Culvert Rehab

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017

**City** King

**Region** Western WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**



\$27,799,358.66

IMCO General Construction, Inc.



\$28,689,249.89

Graham Contracting, LTD



\$29,381,350.69

Midmountain Contractors, Inc.

---

## WSDOT - Eastern Region Roof Repairs - ER

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017

**City** Adams & Spokane County

**Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**

**Bid**

**Company**



\$432,380.00

Cobra Bec, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## WSDOT - Hedrick Creek Fish Barrier

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Whatcom County      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$3,722,089.00	Strider Construction Co., Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,805,045.00	Ram Construction General
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$4,015,480.00	Harbor Pacific Contractors, Inc.

---

## WSDOT - Moses Lake Safety Improvements (Small Works)

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Grant County      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$213,609.50	North Central Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$261,205.50	Bishop Contracting, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$329,493.46	Jamesco Pro, Inc.

---

## WSDOT - N Fork Issaquah Creek Fish Passage

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** King County      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.
<input type="checkbox"/>		Active Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>		Scarsella Bros., Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## WSDOT - Nordstrom Creek Remove Fish Barrier

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Clallam County      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,088,326.03	Engineering Remediation Resources
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,428,341.00	Nordland Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,462,426.00	Interwest Construction, Inc.

---

## Yakima County - 2017 Road Surface Stabilization Material Purchase

**Bid Date** 3/15/2017      **City** Yakima      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## City of Newport - SE Newport Improvements

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Newport      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Requested Results

---

## City of Portland - CBWTP WWCL Scum Skimmer Replacement

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Portland      **Region** Oregon

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## City of Portland - Forest Park Trail Bridges

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Portland      **Region** Oregon

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## Clover Park Tech College - Building 23 Pastry Arts Improvements

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Steilacoom      **Region** Western WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$249,450.00	Christensen, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$264,000.00	Construct, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$303,000.00	Beisley, Inc.

---

## Dept. of Fish & Wildlife - Soos Creek Hatchery Redevelopment

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Auburn      **Region** Western WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## EIFS for Pasco Readiness Center - Rebid

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Pasco      **Region** Eastern WA

---

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Family Services of Grant County Daycare Facility - Rebid

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Moses Lake      **Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**      **Bid**      **Company**  
  
      Requested Results

---

## Link Transit Drivers Service Building

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Wenatchee      **Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**      **Bid**      **Company**  
  
      Award Pending

---

## Manson SD - Secondary School Remodel

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Manson      **Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**      **Bid**      **Company**  
  
      Requested Results

---

## Town of Rosalia - Whitman Avenue Reconstruction

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Rosalia      **Region** Eastern WA

---

**Apparent Low**      **Bid**      **Company**  
  
      Requested Results



# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, March 17, 2017

---

## Town of Twisp - SR20 Water Main Replacement Project

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Twisp      **Region** Eastern WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

---

## WSH - South Hall & East Campus Renovation

**Bid Date** 3/16/2017      **City** Lakewood      **Region** Western WA

---

<b>Apparent Low</b>	<b>Bid</b>	<b>Company</b>
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending